Air Tool
Accessories
PCL understand that the performance of your air tools is directly
linked to the accessories you use on them. Just like a Formula 1
car relying on the quality of its tyres, the PCL air tool user
deserves the best accessories for their tool investment.
That’s why PCL has developed a range of premium quality
accessories to complement the full range of PCL air tools.

Impact rated 6 point chrome molybdenum
sockets
Offers Z-Drive contacting the flat walls of
fasteners for stronger grip
PART NUMBER SOCKET SIZES (mm)
APA10 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23,
24, 27, 30 & 32
1/2" Drive Alloy Wheel Impact Sockets
Designed to fit any 1/2" impact wrench. Manufactured from high grade
hardened Chrome Molybdenum steel for longer life. Supplied with protective
plastic sleeve to prevent damage to alloy wheels.
FEATURES
Thick walls prevent breakage Colour coded for quick & easy size identification
For use with 1/2" impact wrenches Chrome Molybdenum Material
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
APA12/17 17
APA12/19 19
APA12/21 21
1/2" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
Designed to fit any 1/2" impact wrench. Manufactured from high grade
hardened Chrome Molybdenum steel for longer life.
FEATURES
Thick walls prevent breakage PCL branded with sizes printed clearly on body
of socket
For use with 1/2" impact wrenches Chrome Molybdenum Material
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
APA11/12 12
APA11/13 13
APA11/15 15
APA11/17 17
APA11/19 19
APA11/21 21
APA11/22 22
APA11/24 24
APA11/27 27
3 Piece 1/2" Drive Alloy Wheel Impact Socket Set
This 3 piece high quality set of alloy wheel impact sockets comes in the 3 most
popular sizes of impact sockets for a 1/2" Drive Impact Wrench.
FEATURES

Features two grease rings for superior user grip
Deep sockets cover a wide variety of
applications
Offers Z-Drive contacting the flat walls of
fasteners for stronger grip
PART NUMBER SOCKET SIZES (mm)
APA11 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22 & 24
1" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
Designed to fit any 1" impact wrench. Manufactured from high grade hardened
Chrome Molybdenum steel for longer life.
FEATURES
Thick walls prevent breakage PCL branded with sizes printed clearly on body
of socket
For use with 1" impact wrenches Chrome Molybdenum Material
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
APA40/24 24
APA40/27 27
APA40/30 30
APA40/33 32
APA40/34 33
APA40/36 36
APA40/38 38
3/4" Drive Deep Impact Sockets
Designed to fit any 3/4" impact wrench. Manufactured from high grade
hardened chrome molybdenum steel for longer life.
FEATURES
Thick walls prevent breakage PCL branded with sizes printed clearly on body
of socket
For use with 3/4" impact wrenches Chrome Molybdenum Material
PART NUMBER SIZE (mm)
APA30/27 27
APA30/30 30
APA30/32 32
APA30/33 33
4 Piece 1" Deep Drive Impact Socket Set
This 4 piece high quality set of deep impact sockets comes in a majority of sizes
suitable for a 1" drive impact wrench.
FEATURES

Suitable for use with PCL and other brand cut
off tools
Excellent performance and cutting life
PART NUMBER BORE (mm) DIAMETER
APT75FCM 10 3 in / 75 mm
3" / 75mm Sanding Accessory Pack
Supplied in 3 grades, these sandpaper discs are designed to fit Velcro 3"
backing pads. Supplied in a pack of 30 (10 of each grade).
FEATURES
High grade sandpaper pads for a professional
finish
3 different grades to cover all sanding
applications
Felt sides for easy fit to the pad
PART NUMBER GRADES MATERIAL QUANTITY PER PACK
APA103 60, 120 & 140 Felt/sandpaper 10 of each grade
2" / 50mm Sandpaper Discs
Available in 5 grades, these Sandpaper Discs are designed to fit 2" Velcro
backing pads. Supplied in packs of 10 as standard.
FEATURES
Felt sides for easy fit to the pad 5 different grades to cover all sanding
applications
High grade sandpaper pads for a professional
finish
The higher the grade number the finer the
sandpaper
PART NUMBER GRADE MATERIAL QUANTITY PER PACK
APA96 60 Felt/sandpaper 10
APA97 120 Felt/sandpaper 10
APA98 240 Felt/sandpaper 10
APA99 320 Felt/sandpaper 10
APA100 400 Felt/sandpaper 10
Also available: APA95 - Accessory pack containing 10 of each grade disc and a 2" backing pad
29
A
ir